KILLINGWORTH ARCHERS OPEN TOURNAMENT -- RESULTS LIST

Name
HEREFORD
Lady Recurve
1 Jane Reith
2 Kaye Neale
3 Judith Marshall
4 Kathryn Robertson
5 Katherine Daley
6 Julie Bews
7 Louise Arkwright
8 Beks Parry
9 Sonia Taylor
Abby Thornton

HEREFORD
Lady Compound
1 Deirdre Pattison
2 Julie Ryan
3 Vivien Davies
4 Sharon Tideswell

HEREFORD
Lady Longbow
1 Elizabeth Arrowsmith
2 Chris Mernin
3 Catherine Hall
4 Pat Baker
5 Margaret Fittes

YORK
Gentlemen Recurve

1 Luke Fittes
2 Graham Baker
3 Lawrence McDonald
4 Anthony Tate
5 Malcolm Scott
6 Derek Longrigg
7 Jeff Higham
8 Chris Hodgson
9 Allan Bews
10 Daniel Ashby
11 Mike Arkwright

Sunday 17 August 2014
RECORD STATUS York, Hereford, Bristol 1 -5 & Burntwood

Club

Green Lane
Green Lane
York Archers
Killingworth
Whitburn
Killingworth
Norton

Eagle Bowmen
Walker
Whitburn

Durham City
AGB
Cleadon
Norton

Durham City
Riverside
Riverside
Green Lane
Killingworth

Killingworth
Green Lane
Green Lane
Green Lane
Walker
Maryport
Maryport
Whitburn
Killingworth
Whitburn
Norton

Lady Paramount; Edna McGowan
Judges Mr CE Hall, Mr D Harrison & Mr G Dunk

Hits Score Golds

143 1051 56
139 873 29
140 850 26
137 817 33
138 802 24
134 728 19
122 546 12

Awards

Salver & medal
Medal

Medal

109 497 10 2nd Class Trophy &medal

106 423 6
retired after 48 arrows

144 1234 115
144 1152 84
144 1118 76
144 1052 52

73 315 2
68 272 6
50 193 4
37 119 1
28 102 O

136 782 25
128 772 17
132 722 20
129 719 19
132 696 21
131 683 18
114 574 14
111 559 14
114 538 11
102 476 12

Trophy & medal
Medal

Trophy & medal
Medal

Trophy & medal
Medal
Medal

84 388 9 2nd Class Trophy &medal



e

am
OR
Gentlemen Compound

(0]

<
e

1 Mark Harrison

2 Alan Blogg

3 Mark Robertson

4 John Willet

5 Keith I'Anson

6 Tony Reith

7 James Aitchison

8 Paul Cole

9 Graeme Thorn
10 David Crow

Lloyd Pattison

YORK

Gentlemen Longbow
1 Chris Evans
2 Richard Marsden

YORK

Gentlemen Barebow
1 Paul Atherton
2 Paul Bartlett

Junior Girl recurve
1 Jenny Cuthbertson
2 Niamh Bews
3 Shannon Taylor Thorn
4 Mya Chalmers
5 Cameron Taylor Thorn

Junior Girl Compound
Amy Middleton

Junior Boy recurve
1 James Stabler
2 Kieron Todd
3 James McKay
4 Callum Smith
5 Ross Stabler

Junior Boy Compound

Michael Atherton

Junior Boy Longbow
Dillon Crow

Junior Boy barebow
Thomas Atherton

Heugh
Heugh
Killingworth
Priory
Durham City
Green Lane
Killingworth
Walker
Walker
Cleadon
Durham City

Cleadon
Killingworth

Norton
Maryport

Killingworth
Killingworth
Walker
Norton
Walker

Norton

Heugh
Whitburn
Riverside
Killingworth
Heugh

Norton

Cleadon

Norton

Hits Score Golds

144
144
144
143
143
142
144
141
138
136

69
38

75
58

141
136
136
129
119

139

141
142
129
135

98

144

84

87

1102
1100
1068
1047
1023
1018
986
969
884
828

279
154

311
244

895
804
802
725
585

803

923
900
817
805
506

1096

378

413

68
34
60
58
60
58
44
51
34
32

32
28
30
31
15

26

37
32
32
22
16

65

10

9

Trophy & medal
Medal
Medal

retired after 3 dozen

Trophy & medal

Medal

BRISTOL 4 Trophy & medal
BRISTOL 2 Medal
BRISTOL 3 Medal
BRISTOL 5 Medal
BRISTOL 4

BRISTOL 3 Medal

BRISTOL 3 Trophy & medal
BRISTOL 1 Medal
BRISTOL 4 Medal
BRISTOL 3

BRISTOL 5 Medal

BRISTOL 2 Medal

BRISTOL 3 Medal

BRISTOL 4 Medal



Name Club Hits Score Golds

BURNTWOOD (no blackouts)

Gentleman recurve

Tom Roddy GLAD 120 622 13 Medal
BURNTWOOD (no blackouts)

Lady Compound

Joan Toman Killingworth 105 571 15 Medal
HEREFORD

Gentlemen recurve

Simon Scott Norton 144 1164 84
BRISTOL 2

Lady Recurve

Christine Cuthbertson Killingworth 133 737 21
Gentlemen Barebow

Henry Edwards Killingworth 112 530 10
Gentlemen Compound

George McMillan Norton 144 1260 126
Gentlemen Recurve

Mario Sammut Killingworth 140 924 36
Jim Taylor Killingworth 121 647 17

Best Gold first end longest distance
Judith Marshall York Archers Medal

Best Gold first end last distance

Tony Reith Green Lane Trophy & medal
Jack and Jill (on handicap).
Mark and Kathryn Robertson Killingworth Trophy & medals
Club Team (2 ladies recurve & 2 gents recurve).

Green Lane 3419 Trophy & medals
Jane Reith Graham Baker
Kaye Neale Lawrence McDonald

Sealed score prizes;
K Daley, L Arkwright, M Scott, K I'Anson, C Hodgeson and P Cole.

Entered but did not shoot

Derek Bett Kettering Archers
Niamh Chalmers Norton

Helen Horsley Riverside
Wendy Cook Corby Archers
Michael Hall Ponteland

Weather conditions;

Dry and sunny with a Strong breeze ( 6 on Beaufort scale).

Organisers

Mr C E & Mrs K S Hall

1 Northumberland Villas, Wallsend, NE28 6QA

Tel 0191 2872073 email; charles.hall@blueyonder.co.uk




